February-2025

Generate time 2025-03-02 12:35:38 (BST)

Married Bachelor

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 5,237.00

Summary 0.00

Total Med 82.00

Meal Charge 63.87

Total Meal Cost 5,237.00

Total Deposit 5,905.00

Total Other Cost 668.00

Reserve 0.00

Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Anik 12.00 766.39 1,125.00 133.60 899.99 225.01
Asish 16.00 1,021.85 1,302.00 133.60 1,155.45 146.55
Guest 22.00 1,405.05 0.00 133.60 1,538.65 -1,538.65
Kazi 18.00 1,149.59 1,685.00 133.60 1,283.19 401.81
Rasel 14.00 894.12 1,793.00 133.60 1,027.72 765.28
Members
Name Join date

Anik 2023-04-10



Name

Asish

Rasel

Kazi

Anik

Total

Name

Anik

Kazi

Kazi

Kazi

Rasel

Asish

Anik

Asish

Kazi

Kazi

Anik

Anik

Kazi

Asish

Asish

Guest

Kazi

Rasel

Date

2025-02-26

2025-02-24

2025-02-23

2025-02-22

2025-02-19

2025-02-19

2025-02-18

2025-02-17

2025-02-16

2025-02-12

2025-02-11

2025-02-10

2025-02-09

2025-02-08

Amount

1302

1793

1685

1125

5905

Product

fish

Fish

Fish

Fish, onion, garlic, tomato

Egg

Fish

fish, tomato, garlic, mustard oil & others
fish

Fish, Oil, Tomato and others

Dry fish amd others

fish & others

fish, tomato, onion, potato and others
Dry Fish, Masala, Vegetables

Prawn

2023-04-10

2023-04-10

2024-07-08

2024-07-08

Amount

180

130

80

227

30

80

265

100

875

250

190

365

275

100



Anik 2025-02-05 rice 5kg 315

Rasel 2025-02-05 fish & onion 190
Kazi 2025-02-04 Fish, Turmeric powder and others 325
Asish 2025-02-04 chicken & others 378
Asish 2025-02-02 rice, soyabin ail, fish & vegetables 599
Rasel 2025-02-01 fish masala 18
Kazi 2025-02-01 fish, onion & tomato 265
Total 5237

Name Date Product Amount
Kazi 2025-02-24 Soap 58
Rasel 2025-02-17 led light 150
Anik 2025-02-11 Toothpaste & Vime 100
Rasel 2025-02-09 soap 55
Kazi 2025-02-09 Lock 210
Rasel 2025-02-04 Room Cleaning 50
Asish 2025-02-01 sope 45
Total 668
2025-02-27
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Rasel 0 1 0
2025-02-26
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Kazi 0 0 1
Guest 0 0 1

Asish 0 0 1
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Guest

Asish
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Rasel
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Asish
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Name

Rasel

Kazi

Asish

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Asish

Anik

Name

Rasel

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

0
2025-02-24

Lunch

0

0

0
2025-02-23

Lunch

0

0

0

0
2025-02-22

Lunch

0

0
2025-02-19

Lunch

0

0

0
2025-02-18

Lunch

0

0

0

0
2025-02-17

Lunch

0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner
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Rasel

Kazi
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Name

Rasel
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Anik

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Anik

Name

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Anik

Name

Rasel

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

0
2025-02-16

Lunch

0

0

0

0
2025-02-12

Lunch

1

0

1

0
2025-02-11

Lunch

1

0

1

0
2025-02-10

Lunch

0

0

0

0
2025-02-09

Lunch

1

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Kazi

Guest

Asish

Anik

Name

Kazi

Asish

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Anik

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Anik

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish
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0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2025-02-08

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0
2025-02-05

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2025-02-04

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0
2025-02-03

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

2025-02-02

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Anik

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Breakfast

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner

2025-02-01

0 1
0 1
1 2
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



